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24-138-7-12V

Specifications

Category SOLENOID
SERIES DESON
Voltage 12V

Ood 50mm
Ad 2*M6*43mm
Ed 27.9mm Engaged
OE

Number Details
438000-4552 DESON
438000-4912 DESON
438000-4911 DESON
438000-4551 DESON
TE438000-4552 DESON
TE438000-4912 DESON
TE438000-4911 DESON
TE438000-4551 DESON




MS438000-4550
MS438000-4552
438000-4550
MS438000-4551
8671505-01
8671505-02
8671505-03
12418671505
12418671505-01
12418671505-02
12418671505-03
12418691852

FOR STARTER

Number

438000-4552
438000-4912
438000-4911
438000-4551
TE438000-4552
TE438000-4912
TE438000-4911
TE438000-4551
MS438000-4550
MS438000-4552
438000-4550
MS438000-4551
8671505-01
8671505-02
8671505-03
12418671505
12418671505-01
12418671505-02

DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON

Details

DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
DESON
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12418671505-03
12418691852

FOR CAR

Brand
540i

630i

640i

740i

840i

840i Coupe
M2 Coupe
M3

M3 Touring
M340i

M4 Cabrio
M440i Cabrio

M440i Grand Coupe

X3 M
X3 MA40i
X4 M
X4 M40i
X5 40i
X6 40i
X7 40i
Z4 M40i
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BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
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BMW
BMW
BMW
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BMW
BMW
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